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17
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19
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21

22

23
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3 Doors Down - Kryptonite

Adele — Rolling in the Deep
a-ha—Take On Me

Alice in Chains - Nutshell

Alice in Chains — Rooster

Bad Company — Feel Like Making Love
Barenaked Ladies — The Old Apartment
Ben E. King - Stand By Me

Better Than Ezra — All For You

Better Than Ezra — At the Stars

Bill Withers - Ain’t no Sunshine

Bill Withers — Just the Two of Us

Billy Idol - Rebel Yell

Blackstreet — No Diggity

Black Pumas - Colors

Blondie — Call Me

Bob Dylan - All Along the Watchtower
Bob Dylan - Knockin on Heavens Door
Bob Segar — Turn the Page

Bon lver - Skinny Love

Britney Spears - Baby One More Time
Bright Eyes — First Day of My Life
Bruce Springsteen - Dancing in the Dark

Bruce Springsteen —I’'m On Fire
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Bush - Comedown

Bush - Glycerine

CCR - Bad Moon Rising

CCR —Have You Ever Seen the Rain?
CCR - Proud Mary

Chris Isaak - Wicked Game

City and Colour — The Girl

Cody Johnson —Til You Can’t
Coldplay — A Rush of Blood to the Head
Coldplay — Green Eyes

Coldplay - Lost!

Coldplay - Sparks

Coldplay - The Scientist

Coldplay - Warning Sign

Coolio — Gangstas Paradise
Counting Crows - Hanginaround
Counting Crows — Long December
Cracker - Low

Cyndi Lauper - Time after Time

Dave Matthews Band - Big Eyed Fish
Death Cab for Cutie - | Will Follow You into the Dark
Dolly Parton —Jolene

Eagle Eye Cherry - Save Tonight

Eagles - Hotel California
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Ed Sheeran - The A Team

Electric Light Orchestra - Showdown
Elvis Presley - Can't Help Falling in Love with You
Elvis Presley - Hound Dog

Eric Clapton - Layla

Everlast - What it's Like

Fastball - The Way

Fleetwood Mac - Landslide

Foo Fighters - Everlong

Foster the People - Pumped Up Kicks
Garth Brooks - Friends in Low Places
George Ezra - Blame it on Me

George Michael - Careless Whisper
Gloria Gaynor — | Will Survive

Gnarls Barkley - Crazy

Goo Goo Dolls —Slide

Goo Goo Dolls —Name

Gregory Alan Isakov — The Stable Song
Hootie & the Blowfish - Let Her Cry
Howie Day - Collide

Incubus - Drive

Israel Kamakawiwo’ole — Over The Rainbow
Jack Johnson - Flake

Jack Johnson - Gone
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91

92
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96

Jack Johnson - Sitting, Waiting, Wishing
Jason Mraz - I'm Yours

Jimmy Eat World - The Middle

Jimmy Eat World — Hear You Me

John Denver - Country Roads

Johnny Cash - Folsom Prison Blues
Johnny Cash - Ring of Fire

Katy Perry - | Kissed a Girl

Kings of Leon - Pyro

Leonard Cohen — Hallelujah

Local H - Bound for the Floor
Lumineers - Angela

Lumineers - Stubborn Love

Lumineers — Cleopatra

Lynyrd Skynyrd - Free Bird

Lynyrd Skynyrd - Simple Man

Lynyrd Skynyrd - Sweet Home Alabama
Mandolin Orange — Settled Down
Marcy’s Playground - Sex and Candy
Maroon 5 —This Love

Maroon 5 - She will be Loved
Matchbox 20 - 3AM

Metallica - Welcome Home (Sanitarium)

MGMT — Electric Feel



97

98

99

100

101

102
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110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

MGMT - Kids

Michael Jackson - Billie Jean

Michael Kiwanuka — Cold Little Heart
Modest Mouse - Float On

Mumford & Sons - Little Lion Man
Mumford & Sons - White Blank Page

Mt. Joy —Silver Lining

Neil Diamond - Sweet Caroline

Nirvana - In Bloom

Oasis - Wonderwall

Of Monsters and Men - Little Talks

Old Crow Medicine Show - Wagon Wheel
Otis Redding — Sittin on the Dock of the Bay
Outkast - Hey Ya!

Passenger - Let Her Go

Passenger - The Wrong Direction

Pearl Jam - Black

Pearl Jam - Elderly Woman Behind the Counter
Pearl Jam — Last Kiss

Portugal, The Man - Feel it Still

R.E.M. - Losing my Religion

R.E.M. - The One | Love

Radiohead - Creep

Radiohead - Karma Police



121 Ray LaMontagne — Empty

122 Red Hot Chili Peppers - Don't Forget Me
123 Red Hot Chili Peppers - Otherside

124  Red Hot Chili Peppers - Under the Bridge
125  Rolling Stones - Paint it Black

126 Roy Orbison - You Got It

127  Seven Mary Three — Cumbersome

128  Sheryl Crow — If It Makes You Happy

129  Sister Hazel - All for You

130  Smashing Pumpkins - 1979

131 Snow Patrol - Chasing Cars

132 Snow Patrol - Run

133 Soul Asylum — Runaway Train

134  Stealers Wheel — Stuck in the Middle With You
135  Stone Temple Pilots — Interstate Love Song
136  Sublime - What | Got

137  Tenacious D — F*ck Her Gently

138  Tim McGraw — Live Like You Were Dyin
139  The Animals - House of the Rising Sun
140 The Avett Brothers - No Hard Feelings
141 The Black Keys - Lonely Boy

142  The Black Keys - Your Touch

143  The Cranberries - Zombie

144  The Cure - Love Song
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161

162

163

164
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The Killers — All These Things That I've Done
The Wallflowers - One Headlight

The Wallflowers — 6" Avenue Heartache
The War on Drugs — Holding On

Third Eye Blind — How’s it Gonna Be?
TLC - No Scrubs

Toby Keith - | Love This Bar

Tom Petty - Breakdown

Tom Petty — 1 Won’t Back Down

Tom Petty — It’s Good To Be King

Tom Petty - Learning To Fly

Tom Petty — Mary Jane’s Last Dance
Tom Petty — Runnin’ Down a Dream
Tom Petty - Wildflowers

Tom Petty — Yer So Bad

Tom Petty - You Don't Know How it Feels
Tom Petty - You Got Lucky

Tonic - If You Could Only See

Toto — Africa

Tracy Chapman — Fast Car

Tracy Chapman - Gimme One Reason
Train - Drops of Jupiter

Travis — Sing

Tyler Childers — All Your’'n
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177

178

179

180

181

182

Tyler Childers — Feathered Indians
Tyler Childers — Nose to the Grindstone
Uncle Lucious - Keep the Wolves Away
Van Morrison - Brown Eyed Girl

Van Morrison - Wild Night

Vance Joy — Riptide

Verve Pipe - Freshman

Violent Femmes - Blister in the Sun
Waylon Jennings — Luchenbach Texas
Weezer - Say it ain’t so

Zac Brown Band - Chicken Fried

Zach Bryan — Something in the Orange
Zach Bryan — Headin South

Zach Bryan — Fifth of May



